University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 211408010001
2 211411110085
3 211422020002
4 211411110107
5 211431050010
6 211404010004
7 211411110103
8 211431050012
9 211411110108
10 211411700034
11 211411700023
12 211411110030
13 211411110071
14 211421080019
15 211411110098
16 211411700015
17 = 211411110081
18 211411110041
19 211411700012

First Admission List - M.A. East Asian Studies-2020

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

20EAST1028678

20EAST1134896

20EAST1159252

20EAST1094684

20EAST1159725

20EAST1167115

20EAST1042159

20EAST1105131

20EAST1003582

20EAST1128866

20EAST1027609

20EAST1136043

20EAST1029130

20EAST1107180

20EAST1039335

20EAST1076383

20EAST1017546

20EAST1164622

20EAST1020088

Name

UTHRA
JEYAKUMAR

ARPITA
ELISHEBA M.
VICTOR

JYOTI RANJAN
PRADHAN

CHERRY
HITKARI

SACHIN
SINGH

NITHYA
JACOB

ISHITA
MATHUR

VARSHA
MISHRA

VISAKHA
CHOWDHURY

AKSHUN
GOGIA

ROHAN
HARSHIT
LAKRA

KANIKA PEGU

AVRITA KALSI

NEHA SAHA

AARCHI

SINGH

VARUN
TEOTIA

NIVEDITA
VARDHAN

PRACHI

AKSHAT
MAYNE

University of Delhi

Alloted

Department/College

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies
Department of East

Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies
Department of East

Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks

309

305

301

294

287

285

284

282

275

268

255

253

251

250

248

247

245

242

242

Combined
Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

18

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP
77.51

71.39

72.00

0.00

80.12

61.59

59.18

74.60

0.00

74.10

0.00

5.47

0.00

53.92

60.09

0.00

0.00

73.37

57.90

Choice

18-11-2020
20:46:40

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

EWS

Unreserved

Unreserved

ST

ST

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance n Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice = Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the

Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is

seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 211411110018
2 211411700003
3 211411110084
4 211411700040
5 211411700024
6 211411110132
7 211411110057
8 211419010008
9 211411110058
10 211430030007
11 211411110021
12 211411110008
13 211411700050

First Admission List - M.A. East Asian Studies-2020

Form No.

20EAST1073531

20EAST1150364

20EAST1037759

20EAST1167429

20EAST1154509

20EAST1161133

20EAST1071660

20EAST1109616

20EAST1084138

20EAST1061499

20EAST1036690

20EAST1126753

20EAST1056733

Name
SHIVANI
KHATANA

PRAKHAR
SINGH

ANJALI
SINGH

VIKASH
KUMAR

RISHABH
KUMAR

SHIVANI

SARIKA

SUMITRA
PUNIA

SADHANA
GURUNG

MIDLA]
ANVAR K

SHEPHALI
PRANJAL

ANITA

HIJAM
TOMPOK

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Alloted

Department/College

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Final
Entrance
Marks

240

222

209

208

205

205

204

199

198

181

176

170

167

Combined
Rank

19

28

36

37

39

39

40

44

45

55

60

63

65

Qualifying

Marks
%/GP

53.92

55.66

65.46

70.00

65.06

51.74

68.42

71.03

0.00

86.20

59.18

61.10

53.53

18-11-2020
20:46:40

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211411110122

2 211411700039

3 211411700111

4 211421080013

5 211411700092

6 211411700108

7 211411110070

First Admission List - M.A. East Asian Studies-2020

Form No.

20EAST1111576

20EAST1036775

20EAST1047158

20EAST1113561

20EAST1161233

20EAST1102306

20EAST1071667

Name

RIKKI RANI
RANA

BHAVESH
KUMAR

RISHI RAJ
CHAUDHARY

DIYALA
BISWAS

SUBODH
GAUTAM

VISHAL

NEHA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Alloted

Department/College

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Department of East
Asian Studies

Final

Entrance

Marks

228

199

193

170

154

140

132

Combined

Rank

25

44

48

63

75

85

91

Qualifying

Marks

%/GP

42.58

70.50

5.91

68.22

43.70

58.29

46.85

18-11-2020

20:46:40
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211411110106

2 211411110115

3 211411110120

4 211421080009

First Admission List - M.A. East Asian Studies-2020

Form No.

20EAST1036134

20EAST1062848

20EAST1007552

20EAST1149394

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying
Alloted Entrance = Combined Marks
Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP
YAMINI MEENA Department of East 239 20 0.00
Asian Studies
MOYER GAMLIN Department of East 235 21 0.00
Asian Studies
YARI KAMSAR Department of East 229 24 0.00
Asian Studies
THANGKHANKHUP Department of East 217 31 63.48
HANGHAL Asian Studies

18-11-2020

20:46:40
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility
for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of
the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and

satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211411700113

2 211431050006

3 211411700037

4 211411700072

5 211416020010

6 211410030002

First Admission List - M.A. East Asian Studies-2020

Form No.

20EAST1063804

20EAST1144040

20EAST1099283

20EAST1103076

20EAST1093969

20EAST1079078

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks
Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP
RAGHAV Department of East 224 27 58.00
KUMAR Asian Studies
MISHRA
DEEN Department of East 218 30 64.55
DAYAL Asian Studies
UPADHYAY
KUNAL RAI Department of East 180 56 54.40
Asian Studies
KRISHNA Department of East 171 62 60.55
MANOHAR Asian Studies
GUPTA
DIKSHA Department of East 170 63 56.88
KASHYAP Asian Studies
SHOBHIT Department of East 160 71 6.64
CHANDOLA Asian Studies

18-11-2020

20:46:40
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 EWS

1 EWS

1 EWS

1 EWS

1 EWS

1 EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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