### University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211408010001	20EAST1028678	UTHRA JEYAKUMAR	Department of East Asian Studies	309	1	77.51	1	Unreserved
2	211411110085	20EAST1134896	ARPITA ELISHEBA M. VICTOR	Department of East Asian Studies	305	2	71.39	1	Unreserved
3	211422020002	20EAST1159252	JYOTI RANJAN PRADHAN	Department of East Asian Studies	301	3	72.00	1	Unreserved
4	211411110107	20EAST1094684	CHERRY HITKARI	Department of East Asian Studies	294	4	0.00	1	Unreserved
5	211431050010	20EAST1159725	SACHIN SINGH	Department of East Asian Studies	287	5	80.12	1	Unreserved
6	211404010004	20EAST1167115	NITHYA JACOB	Department of East Asian Studies	285	6	61.59	1	Unreserved
7	211411110103	20EAST1042159	ISHITA MATHUR	Department of East Asian Studies	284	7	59.18	1	Unreserved
8	211431050012	20EAST1105131	VARSHA MISHRA	Department of East Asian Studies	282	8	74.60	1	EWS
9	211411110108	20EAST1003582	VISAKHA CHOWDHURY	Department of East Asian Studies	275	9	0.00	1	Unreserved
10	211411700034	20EAST1128866	AKSHUN GOGIA	Department of East Asian Studies	268	10	74.10	1	Unreserved
11	211411700023	20EAST1027609	ROHAN HARSHIT LAKRA	Department of East Asian Studies	255	11	0.00	1	ST
12	211411110030	20EAST1136043	KANIKA PEGU	Department of East Asian Studies	253	12	5.47	1	ST
13	211411110071	20EAST1029130	AVRITA KALSI	Department of East Asian Studies	251	13	0.00	1	Unreserved
14	211421080019	20EAST1107180	NEHA SAHA	Department of East Asian Studies	250	14	53.92	1	Unreserved
15	211411110098	20EAST1039335	AARCHI SINGH	Department of East Asian Studies	248	15	60.09	1	Unreserved
16	211411700015	20EAST1076383	VARUN TEOTIA	Department of East Asian Studies	247	16	0.00	1	Unreserved
17	211411110081	20EAST1017546	NIVEDITA VARDHAN	Department of East Asian Studies	245	17	0.00	1	Unreserved
L8	211411110041	20EAST1164622	PRACHI	Department of East Asian Studies	242	18	73.37	1	Unreserved
19	211411700012	20EAST1020088	AKSHAT MAYNE	Department of East Asian Studies	242	18	57.90	1	Unreserved

#### First Admission List - M.A. East Asian Studies-2020

# University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll, No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
---	-----------	----------	------	----------------------------	----------------------------	------------------	-----------------------------	--------	------------------------------------

# University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211411110018	20EAST1073531	SHIVANI KHATANA	Department of East Asian Studies	240	19	53.92	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	211411700003	20EAST1150364	PRAKHAR SINGH	Department of East Asian Studies	222	28	55.66	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	211411110084	20EAST1037759	ANJALI SINGH	Department of East Asian Studies	209	36	65.46	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	211411700040	20EAST1167429	VIKASH KUMAR	Department of East Asian Studies	208	37	70.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	211411700024	20EAST1154509	RISHABH KUMAR	Department of East Asian Studies	205	39	65.06	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	211411110132	20EAST1161133	SHIVANI	Department of East Asian Studies	205	39	51.74	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	211411110057	20EAST1071660	SARIKA	Department of East Asian Studies	204	40	68.42	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	211419010008	20EAST1109616	SUMITRA PUNIA	Department of East Asian Studies	199	44	71.03	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	211411110058	20EAST1084138	SADHANA GURUNG	Department of East Asian Studies	198	45	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	211430030007	20EAST1061499	MIDLAJ ANVAR K	Department of East Asian Studies	181	55	86.20	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	211411110021	20EAST1036690	SHEPHALI PRANJAL	Department of East Asian Studies	176	60	59.18	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	211411110008	20EAST1126753	ANITA	Department of East Asian Studies	170	63	61.10	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
13	211411700050	20EAST1056733	HIJAM TOMPOK	Department of East Asian Studies	167	65	53.53	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

# University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211411110122	20EAST1111576	RIKKI RANI RANA	Department of East Asian Studies	228	25	42.58	1	SC
2	211411700039	20EAST1036775	BHAVESH KUMAR	Department of East Asian Studies	199	44	70.50	1	SC
3	211411700111	20EAST1047158	RISHI RAJ CHAUDHARY	Department of East Asian Studies	193	48	5.91	1	SC
4	211421080013	20EAST1113561	DIYALA BISWAS	Department of East Asian Studies	170	63	68.22	1	SC
5	211411700092	20EAST1161233	SUBODH GAUTAM	Department of East Asian Studies	154	75	43.70	1	SC
6	211411700108	20EAST1102306	VISHAL	Department of East Asian Studies	140	85	58.29	1	SC
7	211411110070	20EAST1071667	NEHA	Department of East Asian Studies	132	91	46.85	1	SC

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211411110106	20EAST1036134	YAMINI MEENA	Department of East Asian Studies	239	20	0.00	1	ST
2	211411110115	20EAST1062848	MOYER GAMLIN	Department of East Asian Studies	235	21	0.00	1	ST
3	211411110120	20EAST1007552	YARI KAMSAR	Department of East Asian Studies	229	24	0.00	1	ST
4	211421080009	20EAST1149394	THANGKHANKHUP HANGHAL	Department of East Asian Studies	217	31	63.48	1	ST

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211411700113	20EAST1063804	RAGHAV KUMAR MISHRA	Department of East Asian Studies	224	27	58.00	1	EWS
2	211431050006	20EAST1144040	DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAY	Department of East Asian Studies	218	30	64.55	1	EWS
3	211411700037	20EAST1099283	KUNAL RAI	Department of East Asian Studies	180	56	54.40	1	EWS
4	211411700072	20EAST1103076	KRISHNA MANOHAR GUPTA	Department of East Asian Studies	171	62	60.55	1	EWS
5	211416020010	20EAST1093969	DIKSHA KASHYAP	Department of East Asian Studies	170	63	56.88	1	EWS
6	211410030002	20EAST1079078	SHOBHIT CHANDOLA	Department of East Asian Studies	160	71	6.64	1	EWS